The gap range is adjustable.
Upper 4-digit Lower 4-digit x 2-screen
Existing
Checked only
“Placed” or “Not
placed”
Workpiece Workpiece
Placed Not placed

F G1/8 ∗3
G1/8 ∗3
How to Order
Piping specifi cation
1 2
1 2 … n
n stations
(Mount to 1st and nth stations)
2 stations
(Mount to 1st and 2nd stations)
Bracket mounting position
G C M 2ISA3
Rated distance range
F 0.01 to 0.03 mm
G 0.02 to 0.15 mm
H 0.05 to 0.30 mm
Stations
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations
Unit specifi cation of
pressure value
Nil
With unit
selection function ∗9
M Fixed SI unit ∗10
∗9   Under the New
Measurement Act, digital
gap checkers with the unit
selection function are no
longer allowed for use in
Japan.
∗10  Unit: kPa
Option 2 (Bracket)
Nil
None
(DIN rail mounting) ∗7
B
With bracket ∗5 ∗8
∗7   Order DIN rail separately. (Refer to
page 21.)
∗8   About the number of brackets, 1
station: 1 piece is packed, 2 stations
or more: 2 pieces are packed.
OUT1: Gap size detection
OUT2:  Gap size, outlet pressure,
supply pressure detection
(Select from the above.)
Option 1 (Cable)
Nil
Straight ∗5 ∗6
S
Centralized lead wire
(Lead wire only) ∗4 ∗5
L
Right angle ∗5 ∗6
N None
T
Centralized lead wire
(With bracket) ∗4 ∗5
Bracket
Digital Gap Checker
Without Control Unit
ISA3-L Series
3-Screen Display
∗4 Cannot be selected for 1 station
One set is provided per manifold.
A centralized lead wire is provided
with M12 connectors for the number
of stations.

L
13
How to Order
Digital Gap Checker
With Control Unit
ISA3-L Series
Stations
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations
Unit specifi cation of
pressure value
Nil
With unit
selection function ∗12
M Fixed SI unit ∗13
∗12   Under the New Measurement
Act, digital gap checkers with
the unit selection function are no
longer allowed for use in Japan.
∗13  Unit: kPa
3-Screen Display
G C M B2ISA3 L 1L
Supply side Detection side
C Rc1/8
ø4 One-touch fi tting ∗1
ø6 One-touch fi tting ∗2
F G1/8 ∗3
G1/8 ∗3
Option 1 (Cable)
F 0.01 to 0.03 mm
G 0.02 to 0.15 mm
H 0.05 to 0.30 mm Output specifi cation
L
IO-Link: Switch output
1 + Switch output 2
(Switch output: NPN
or PNP switching type)
Option 2 (Bracket)
B
With bracket ∗7
∗7  The bracket for control unit is shipped mounted on the product.
Regulator (Refer to page 22.)
N∗10 Without regulator
0∗10
W
it
h
 r
e
g
u
la
to
r
Without pressure gauge
1 Round type pressure gauge
0.4 MPa
MPa single
notation
2 Square type pressure gauge
3 Round type pressure gauge
0.2 MPa
4 Square type pressure gauge
5∗10 Round type pressure gauge
0.4 MPa
MPa-psi double notation
6∗10 Square type pressure gauge psi single notation
7∗10 Round type pressure gauge
0.2 MPa